1] s .
GEORGE & O OE Modification and April, 1980

first az5ove written. | : o

P T AL SBANK OF CHICAGO o [~ % ~/ : - .
By Qf’;g/e ‘ (SEAL) !% e M % A K e et

“““gz&‘/mtiv,‘e/‘({(c/feb‘ - estdent—— iane M, ak, /A B¥ana M, Migala,"

FORM NO. 1090
LEGAL FORMS

"UNROFFIGIAR £ORY.

CAUTION: Consult o lawyer belore using or acting under this lorm.
Al , i u'sgm fAtness, are eachuded,

N .

This Indenture, made this _22ndday of ____May , 19 84 by
and between ___Park National Bank of Chicage, a..
—National Banking Association s
the owner of the mortgage.or trust deed -hereinafter described,. and .. |- ., ... .. . ... R TR S E R
Diana M. Cihak, alsa known-as Diana M. Migala, . . :
—divarced_and not since _remarrcied..: -
representing-himself:or. themselves to;be the. owner or owners-of the .
real . estate  hereinafter and..in . said .deed . described (“*Owner’), -

WITNESSETH: T
1. The parties hereby agree ta extend the:time of payment of the oy /82285236
indebtedness evidenced by the principal promissory note or notes of

Pt -

Above Space For Recorder's Use Only

_Diana _M_ Cihak, also kn
—divarced an t aincp remareiod
dated __Aprcil 25 .., 19.81, secured by a mortgage or trust deed in the nature of a mortgagexxegisteced/recorded

. »M&y_ﬂl&_' 1981, in ‘the.office of the Registrar of Titles/Recorder of —Cook ____ County, lllinais, in
of . " ‘arpage’tzl . as document No. conveying to Park National

Bank of Chirago {
certain real estate in __ < Cnok County, Illinois described as follows: UNIT 10-K as delineated on survey, of
the Following described pavcel of real estate (hereimafter referred to as "“Parce"): Lots 6, 7, 8 axd 9.

! (except-the West 14 feet o s~id lots) in block 16; also all that land lying East of and adjoining said
Lots 6, 7, 8 and 9 and lyinc Wisterly of the WEst boundary. lire of Lincaln Park as shown on the plat by
the Camnissioners of Lincaln-!'ark as Docurent No. 10938695, all in Cochran's Second Addition to Edgewater,
being a subdivision in the East Fraotional half of Section 5, Township. 40 North, Renge 14, East of the " "
Third principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" 'to Declaration
made by LaSalle Naticanl Bank as Trustre under Trust No. 34662, recorded in the Office of the Recorder
of Cook County, Illirois, as Document Wo. 20686341; together with an undivided . 2948% interest in said
Parcel (excepting From said Parcel all th: property and space comprising all the Units as defined and
set forth in said Declaration survey). :

PIN: 14-05-215-015-1066 77
Address of property: €007 N. Sheridan Rd., Chicags, 1. | f ]

2. The amount remaining unpaid on the indebtedness is $ 227 500.06

3. Said remaining indebtedness of $22,500.06— ———sh-.libe paid on or before
May, 01, 1991. Monthly installments;oF:principal and interest of $255.74

; commencing June 1, 1986, an%@&m&mn trereafter,

; and the Owner in consideration of such promises and agrees to pay the principal sum secured by said mortgage
! or trust deed as and when therein provided, as hereby extended, and to-pa.inteiest thereon until 54991 .
—-, 19, atthe rate of 11 percent perannum, and thereafter until maturity.c7s«il principal sum-as hereb, mgag,,at
the rate of _11. per cent per annum, and interest after maturity at the rate of 13 prec2nt per.annum;.anﬁ%-pay oth
principal and interest in the coin or currency provided for in the morigage or trust déed nereinabove described, but if that
cannot be done legally then in the most valuable legal tender of the United States Gf Araerica current on the due date
thereof, or the equivalent in value ‘of such'legal tender in’ other United'Stites currency; t'such banking house or' trust
company in the City of Chicago as the holder or holders of the said principal note'ornotes iy from'time'to time in writing

og252298

appoint, and in default of such appointment then at ___Park National | el

Milwaukee Ave., Chicego, IL Vs ol .
4. If any part of said indebtedness or interest thercon be not paid at the maturity thereof as berein provided, or if
default in the performance of any other covenant of the Owner shall continue for twenty days after wiiticn notice thereof,
the entire principal sum secured by said mortgage or trust deed, together with the then accrued interest-thereon, shalli,
without notice, at the option of the holder or holders of said principal note or notes, become and be duc: ur.d payable, in
the same manner as if said extension had not been granted. . o)
5. This agreement is su?‘plemcmary to said mortgage or trust deed. All the provisions thereof and-’é’ﬁ!he principal note
or notes, including the right to declare principal and accrued interest due for any cause specified in sajdaortgage or trust
deed or notes, butnot including an{ prepayment Erivilcges unless herein expressly provided for, shallfemain in full force
and effect except as herein expressly modified. The Owner agrees to Ferform all the covenants of the grantor or grantors
in said mortgage or trust deed. The provisions of this indenture shall inure to the benefit of any holdegdf said principal:
note or notes and interest notes and shail bind the heirs, personal representatives and assigns of the Owger. The Owner;
hereby waives and releases all rights and benefits under and by virtue of thc Homestead Exemption La f the Stafe of.
Illinofs with respect to said real estate. I1f the Owner consists of two or more persons, their liability hereunder shall be joint:

and several, : ‘
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the parties hereto have signed, sealed and delivered this indenture’the day ;and‘“j?‘carf:

[

4

divorced and not since remarried.

b

13

B

This instrument was prepared by _J._Igaravidez Park National Bank af Chicaga, Chicago, IL *60618
1s1n a p P y (NAMEANDADDHEQS? ago gn_,___lf__&ﬂﬁ’l

4

4

‘A,:.\Q Lo T



UNOFFICIAL COPY

N

STATE OF I1linais / €2:6 op py ¢

COUNTY OF Conk

I, lLinda Mirahella

a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that _Dmna_m..__CA.h.L.;__

A/K/A_Dian
personally known to me to be the same person — whose name _____is___ subscribed to the forcgomg mstrumcnt

appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that .s he __ signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as

—_hep___free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of right of

homestead
;% GIVENunder'rdy hand and official seal this 22nd day of

mwpm

_ Notary T’Gblu:

STATEOF _Z._ { . 1w, W
- ss. ‘s' -. HW |

COUNTY OF

I, =
a Notary Public in and for vaid Tounty in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thai

personally known to me to be t'ie-same person —_ whose name __________ subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person.and acknowledged that___he __signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as
.. free and voluntary act, fcr t'ie uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of right of
homestead.

GIVEN under my hand and official séal ‘nis .. day of 19___.

Notary Public

..‘,$TATE OF I11linnis
COUNTY OF Cook

¢;§; 1, _ Linda Mirsbella. .

.7 a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HERI:BY CERTIFY that —Robert Mills,

- Fxecutive Vice - , Presideniof _ . k_o_ﬁ___Chgo.
and _Rosemary W. Banks, Asst. Vice-Pres. Bravcsaryof said. SRho are pcrsonally known
te me to be the sume persons whose names are subscribed to the fon.gonm, instiument as such _Exge..-- — and

Asst. Yice-Pres, respectively, appearcd before me this day in person ard hicknowledged lhat thev ss ed and
delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and a?,thc {re ang onsntary act Ofbdl %}i&r’?']or
the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said Asst, Vice-T%%# Aﬁﬁ!} heiand there acknowledgcd that, as

custodian of the corporate seal of sai r?ogma 1, he did affix said corporate seal to saidistrument as his own free and

voluntary act and as the free and volu s’a?(‘PCorporanon for the uses and purpoues therein set forth,
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this _22nd day of May [ 1986,

Notary Pubic

ekl wf i ’_"’“"l"ﬂ «
g - ‘

N

&

"]

LEGAL FORMS

EXTENSION AGREEMENT
GEORGE E. COLE®

- MAIL TO:




